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ATTENDEE LIST 
GFO-23-402 

Geothermal Grant and Loan Program Solicitation 
Pre-Application Workshop  

March 19, 2024 

Topic: GFO-23-402 Pre-Application Workshop held virtually for California Native American 

tribes. 

CEC Staff in Attendance 

Count Name Email 

1 Aloke Gupta aloke.gupta@energy.ca.gov 

2 Elizabeth Giorgi elizabeth.giorgi@energy.ca.gov 

3 Erica Loza erica.loza@energy.ca.gov 

4 Jordan Grimm jordangrimm@energy.ca.gov 

5 Kevin Williams kevin.williams@energy.ca.gov 

6 Sierra Graves sierra.graves@energy.ca.gov 

7 Silvia Palma-Rojas silvia.palma-rojas@energy.ca.gov 

 

Attendee Details 

Count Name  Email Organization or Affiliation 

1 Jacob Norte jnorte@loscoyotesband.org Los Coyotes Band 

2 Karen Fontanetta kfontanetta@hotmail.com  

3 Larry Galupe lgalupe@middletownrancheria.com Middletown Rancheria 
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